

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 7-9 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10946-48/2005

M. GURUMOORTHY AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. PRASAD REDDY AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for amendment of cause title)

(With office report dt. 25.11.2006)

Date: 16/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar,Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. for amendment of cause title is allowed. Cause
title be amended accordingly.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master