

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10626-10631/2005

KATARI DHRMA REDDY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. LAKSHMAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title, bringing LRs on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10946-10948 of 2005

(with appln for exemption from filing OT and permission to submit additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/02/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. M. Vijaya Bhaskar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) Nos.10946-10948/2005

Place the application for deletion before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chambers.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar