

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.17-19 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10946-948/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 13/08/2004 in LPA No. 1/2004 & LPA No. 19/2003 & LPA No. 193/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

M. GURUMOORTHY AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V. PRASAD REDDY AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.v.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.B.Suresh, Adv.
Mr.Vipin, Adv.
For M/S. Temple Law Firm,Adv.
For Respondent(s) Mr.A.V.Rao, Adv.
Mr.Prahakar Parnam, Adv.
Mr. V.R.Anumolu,Adv.

Mr.Raghavendra S.Srivatsa,Adv.
Mr.T.Venkat Subramanium, Adv.
For Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the main matter along with the applications on 18.08.2009.

Status quo, till then.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master